
W DIV: N1/2 BLOCK 16 EX RD R/W

ORB 518-13, WD 933-964,

GILES WILLIAM D III/GILES WILLENE
P O BOX 1299
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

00-00-00-12452-000

1100 STORES/1 STORY
06

840317.00 1.00/

04/09/2024 MLU

10/31/2016 DF 0.42 121,275 0 0 121,275

STANDARD
1

195,734
7,901

121,275
324,910

0
324,910

0
324,910
324,910

0

324,910

1194/2468 5/21/2010 WD U I 30 288,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL & RENA MARCEL

WILLIAM D & WILLENE

0935/0964 9/19/2001 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM D III & WILLE

MICHAEL & RENA S MA
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18-0649 MAINT/ALTR 231 11/30/2018

HX Base Yr

216 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 28 GLASS THRM 30
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3500 04 6,314 98.4144 62.00 391,468 1991 1991 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6050

BAS 6,050 100 6,050 187,550

CAN 880 30 264 8,184

6,930 6,314 195,734

BAS= W121 CAN= W5 S55 E126 N5 W121 N50$ S50 E121 N50 $.

BAS

121

50

121

50

CAN

5

55

126

5

121

50

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 7,890.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 0 0 3 100 7,101

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 300

7,901

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CG 105.00 175.00 18,375.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.20 5.50 6.60 121,275


